
PENSACOLA CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

TUITION AND FEES FOR SCHOLASTIC YEAR 2025-2026

Family Plan for those Not Affiliated with or Supporting a Catholic Deanery Parish*

Annual Semi-Annual Quarterly Monthly Discount

1 Student ($ 9,909.00)          ($ 4,954.50)            ($ 2,477.25)       ($ 825.75)        
2 Students ($ 19,253.00)        ($ 9,626.50)            ($ 4,813.25)       ($ 1,604.42)     ($ 565.00)                 
3 Students ($ 28,598.00)        ($ 14,299.00)          ($ 7,149.50)       ($ 2,383.17)     ($ 1,129.00)              
4 Students ($ 37,942.00)        ($ 18,971.00)          ($ 9,485.50)       ($ 3,161.83)     ($ 1,694.00)              

Family Plan for those Affiliated with and Supporting a Catholic Deanery Parish*

Annual Semi-Annual Quarterly Monthly Discount

1 Student ($ 8,409.00)          ($ 4,204.50)            ($ 2,102.25)       ($ 700.75)        
2 Students ($ 16,253.00)        ($ 8,126.50)            ($ 4,063.25)       ($ 1,354.42)     ($ 565.00)                 
3 Students ($ 24,098.00)        ($ 12,049.00)          ($ 6,024.50)       ($ 2,008.17)     ($ 1,129.00)              
4 Students ($ 31,942.00)        ($ 15,971.00)          ($ 7,985.50)       ($ 2,661.83)     ($ 1,694.00)              

*All payments begin in May, 2025.  Monthly payments end in April, 2026.

All tuition and fees for the 2025-2026 school year must be paid in full by April 10, 2026. Personal or company checks will not be 
accepted after April 1, 2026. Payments made after this date must be in the form of cash, cashiers' check or money order.

If a student withdraws from school prior to the beginning of the school year, two months of tuition is non-refundable. If a student 
withdraws from school once classes have begun, tuition up to and including the quarter in which the student withdraws is non-
refundable. Prior to the beginning of the school year, if two month's tuition is not paid, the student's registration at CHS is 
automatically terminated and this student's position may be relinquished to another student.

Annual Fees

Class Dues: Vary with grade level Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Returning
Standardized Testing Fee: Vary with grade level 10th - 12th Graders:
Retreat Fee: Vary with grade level Until January 24, 2025 ($ 150.00)                 
PTA Dues: $25.00 per family After January 24, 2025 ($ 200.00)                 
Crusader Activity Fee:  $115 per student
Capital Improvement Fee: $900 per student Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Incoming
Athletic Fee: Families with athletes must assume Ninth Graders:
responsibility for buying/selling one Booster Club Raffle Until January 25, 2025 ($ 200.00)                 
ticket @ $100 for each sport in which the student After January 25, 2025 ($ 250.00)                 
participates (limit 3) OR the amount will be added to the
tuition (see Parent/Student Handbook for details). PLEASE NOTE: Tuition assistance is available.
Laptop Fees: Information on the Tuition Assistance Program
Class of 2026: $55/mo. $660/yr and application forms are located on our website
Class of 2027: $55/mo. $660/yr Parents must submit all necessary forms by
Class of 2028: $58/mo. $696/yr March 1, 2025. Tuition Assistance is granted
Class of 2029: $59/mo. $708/yr for one year at a time. Families must

re-apply annually in order to qualify for
assistance.


